

Materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 99594684

Data publicarii	03.07.24	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.071,38 RON - 3.071,38 RON

Descriere: S.PROSOAPE Z ALBE set 100 6.87 687.00 Y.CREMA CIF 500 buc 25 7.50 187.50 Y.DET RUFEDERO 15 KG buc 4 242.86 971.43 N.MOP BUMBAC 300G buc 15 7.30 109.50 N.LAVETE UMEDE 3 set 10 3.42 34.20 Y.BALSAM RUFELCE AZURA 3L buc 3 19.00 57.00 Y.NUFAR INOX buc 3 13.44 40.32 P.MANUSI MENAJ set 25 2.83 70.75 Y.DOMESTOS 750 buc 20 9.80 196.00 P.SACI MENAJ 60L/10 rol 20 3.43 68.60 P.SACI MENAJ 35L/15 rol 35 2.81 98.35 Y.INALBITOR ACE 1L buc 5 7.05 35.25 H.HARTIE IGIENICA PLIATA set 110 4.71 518.10 Y.SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 4 22.05 88.20 N.LAVETE UNIVERSALE SET 10 3.87 38.70 N.BURETI CANELURA 3 SET 5 1.66 8.30 3071.38
